Laird Technologies - Antennas
ANT WHIP DB 144-450MHZ 38"CHROME
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
A144/440C Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy A144/440C,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
VSWR: 1.5
Termination: Connector, NMO
Series: -
Return Loss: -
Power - Max: -
Packaging: Bulk
Number of Bands: 2
Mounting Type: Base Mount
Ingress Protection: -
Height (Max): 38.000" (965.20mm)
Gain: 0dB
Frequency Range: 144MHz ~ 148MHz, 440MHz ~ 450MHz
Frequency Group: VHF (f < 300 MHz), UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band): 146MHz, 445MHz
Features: -
Applications: -
Antenna Type: Whip, Straight
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
A144/440C Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
A1440A-1PQ160C
IC FPGA 100 I/O 160QFP
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
A1440A-1PL84I
IC FPGA 70 I/O 84PLCC
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
A1425LK
MAGNETIC SWITCH SPEC PURP 4SIP
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
A14399-02
THERMAL GREASE 30CC TGREASE 2500
Laird Technologies - Thermal Materials
RFQ
A1440A-1PLG84C
IC FPGA 70 I/O 84PLCC
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
A14399-03
THERMAL GREASE 50CC TGREASE 2500
Laird Technologies - Thermal Materials
RFQ
A1440A-1PL84C
IC FPGA 70 I/O 84PLCC
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
A14399-01
THERMAL GREASE 10CC TGREASE 2500
Laird Technologies - Thermal Materials
RFQ
A1440A-1PLG84I
IC FPGA 70 I/O 84PLCC
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
A1425LK-T
MAGNETIC SWITCH SPEC PURP 4SIP
Allegro MicroSystems, LLC
RFQ
RNCF2512BKE12R4
RES SMD 12.4 OHM 0.1% 1W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CRCW2512240RFKEGHP
RES SMD 240 OHM 1% 1.5W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT0603WRD072K32L
RES SMD 2.32K OHM 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
MCA12060D1582BP100
RES SMD 15.8K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
CSS1206FT33L0
RES SMD 0.033 OHM 1% 1W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RMCF2512FTR294
RES SMD 0.294 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
TNPW120632R4BEEA
RES SMD 32.4 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG1005N-4220-B-T5
RES SMD 422 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
RG2012N-1401-W-T5
RES SMD 1.4K OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
PAT0603E3741BST1
RES SMD 3.74KOHM 0.1% 0.15W 0603
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...